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Questions

What was the name of Akbar's Hindu Wife?

In which year Akbar himself took upon the task of administration without any influence?

During which years Akbar extended his dominion by the conquest of Gwalior, Ajmer, and
jaunpur?

Akbar build the walled capital at Agra in:

Akbar built a walled capital near Agra.Name the capital?

At the time of accession to the throne Akbar was a boy of fourteen.Who was appointed as
his guardian?

Which Mughal Emperor was crowed on the 14th of February 15567

Sher Shah Suri ousted Humayun and ruled the India until his death in:

Which of the following is the greatest achievement of Sher Shah Suri?

What was the real name of Sher Shah Suri?

Answers Choice

. Maryam Masih

. Mehr un Nisa

. Maryam Al Zamami
. None of these

1560
1561
1562
1564

. 1560-1565
. 1558-1560
. 1565-1568
. 1568-1570

1570
1571
. 1572
1573

. Fatehpur

. Fatehgarh Sikri
. Fatehpur Sikri
. None of these

Bairam Khan
Jalal Khan
Firuz Khan
None of these

Humayun
Akbar

Shah Jahan
None of these

1539
1645
1445
1345
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. Construction of Grand Trunk
Road, (G.T Road)

B. Construction of Lal Qila, Delhi
C. Construction of Shalamar Bagh,
Lahore

D. Spread of islam in the Sub-
continent

A. Taj Khan

B. Jalal Khan
C. Islam Khan
D. Fareed Khan



